
Carry Bag
Frame Cushion
Side Bar - Single
Side Bars - Pair
Stopper Socks

$ 169 | $ 189 | $ 219 
$ 206 | $ 229
$ 149
$ 289
$ 16.95

Standard Mat
Comfort Mat
Bungees Full Set
Bungees Half Set

$ 275 | $ 298 | $ 310
$ 367 | $ 399 | $ 400
$ 189.95
$ 94.95

$ 1169
$ 1399
$ 1599

$ 999
$ 1249
$ 1429

REPLACEMENTS

ACCESSORIES

BELLICON 2020 PRICE LIST

39" (100cm)
44" (112cm)
49" (125cm)

CLASSIC MODEL
Screw-In  |  Folding

44" (112cm)
49" (125cm)

$ 1659
$ 1879

PLUS MODEL
Screw-In  |  Folding

$ 1499
$ 1699

44" (112cm)
49" (125cm)

$ 2059
$ 2459

PREMIUM MODEL
Screw-In  |  Folding

$ 1869
$ 2269

*Prices subject to change

*November 2020

For beginners to pro athletes,
the ideal home fitness choice.

Contact Us
770 Spruce Ave,  Victoria B.C.  

1-888-370-1818
info@trianglehealing.com

reboundercanada.com


